
Clt Nom Prénom N° licence Club Poulets Cochons Dindons Mouflons Barr. Total Qualif.

1 TRIMAILLE Amandine 82859212 Val de Morteau 6 8 6 7 27 F 14

2 OUDOT Romain 3205081 H Val de Morteau 4 6 5 7 22 F 10

3 DICANOT Raphael 2393902 Herimoncourt 6 4 6 6 22 F OPEN

4 OUDOT Philippe 784295 Val de Morteau 5 8 4 4 21 F

5 ANGUENOT Yannick 82844962 U.S. Baume 3 7 1 4 15 F

6 CARBONNEL Romain 3106796 S.T. Besançon 2 4 2 4 12 FX2

7 WEIER Julien 82876911 Val de Morteau 2 3 4 3 12 FX2

8 GIRARD Marcelin 82552794 Val de Morteau 2 5 3 2 12 FX2

9 JUIF Sébastien 82738480 Val de Morteau 4 2 1 4 11 FX2

10 VIENNET Eric 29433100 U.S. Baume 3 4 2 2 11 FX2

11 BOUVARD Jonathan 82915299 Val de Morteau 2 4 1 3 10 FX2

12 BOUVET Pauline 82844966 U.S. Baume 0 1 2 6 9 R

13 DISLER Samantha 82915302 Val de Morteau 2 4 1 1 8 R

14 BLANCHER Patrick 3017202 Val de Morteau 0

Clt Nom Prénom N° licence Club Poulets Cochons Dindons Mouflons Barr. Total Qualif.

1 OUDOT Romain 3205081 H Val de Morteau 6 9 7 6 28 F 16

2 TRIMAILLE Amandine 82859212 Val de Morteau 5 7 6 4 22 F 12

3 DICANOT Raphael 2393902 Herimoncourt 4 7 5 4 20 F OPEN

4 JUIF Sébastien 82738480 Val de Morteau 6 6 2 5 19 F

5 ANGUENOT Yannick 82844962 U.S. Baume 2 4 3 8 17 F

6 VIENNET Eric 29433100 U.S. Baume 5 6 2 4 17 F

7 OUDOT Philippe 784295 Val de Morteau 4 4 3 5 16 F

8 GIRARD Marcelin 82552794 Val de Morteau 3 3 3 6 15 FX2

9 BOUVARD Jonathan 82915299 Val de Morteau 3 7 2 3 15 FX2

10 BOUVET Pauline 82844966 U.S. Baume 3 4 0 5 12 FX2

11 WEIER Julien 82876911 Val de Morteau 3 5 2 2  12 FX2

12 CARBONNEL Romain 3106796 S.T. Besançon 2 2 2 3 9 R

13 DISLER Samantha 82915302 Val de Morteau 3 3 1 2 9 R

14 BLANCHER Patrick 3017202 Val de Morteau 0

   

Clt Nom Prénom N° licence Club Barr. Total

1 OUDOT Romain 3205081 H Val de Morteau 22 28 50

2 TRIMAILLE Amandine 82859212 Val de Morteau 27 22 49

3 DICANOT Raphael 2393902 Hérimoncourt 22 20 42

4 OUDOT Philippe 784295 Val de Morteau 21  16   37

5 ANGUENOT Yannick 82844962 U.S. Baume 15 17 32

6 JUIF Sébastien 82738480 Val de Morteau 11 19 30

7 VIENNET Eric 29433100 U.S. Baume 11 17 28

8 GIRARD Marcelin 82552794 Val de Morteau 12 15 27

9 BOUVARD Jonathan 82915299 Val de Morteau 10 15 25

10 WEIER Julien 82876911 Val de Morteau 12 12 24

11 BOUVET Pauline 82844966 U.S. Baume 9 12 21

27 CARBONNEL Romain 3106796 S.T. Besançon 12 9 21

13 DISLER Samantha 82915302 Val de Morteau 8 9 17

14 BLANCHER Patrick 3017202 Val de Morteau 0
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